TOTAL Corp Services as % of Council operating expense before abnormals
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The S1m a day question

2013/14 Operating
Result before Grants &
Capital Contributions

Council

Blacktown City Council
. Sutherland Council
Fairfield City Council

. Bankstown Council

. Liverpool City Council

. Penrith City Council

. The Hills Shire Council
. Parramatta City Council
. Hornsby Shire Council
10. Campbelltown City

* Excludes City of Sydney

-$12,089,000
-S4,20§,000
-$4,977,000
-$6,031,000
-$8,260,000

-$13,732,000

**S561,365,000
$589,000
$6,746,000
-$2,571,000

LGA Population (2012)

317,598
221,147
198,335
193,398
191,244
186,938
180,214
178,549
165,090
152,612

** One off sale of Assets S32m + Revaluation




