

The \$1m a day question

	•
IIV	
uu	ncil

2013/14 Operating LGA Population (2012)
Result before Grants &
Capital Contributions

1. Blacktown City Council	-\$12,089,000	317,598	
2. Sutherland Council	-\$4,208,000	221,147	
3. Fairfield City Council	-\$4,977,000	198,335	
4. Bankstown Council	-\$6,031,000	193,398	
5. Liverpool City Council	-\$8,260,000	191,244	
6. Penrith City Council	-\$13,732,000	186,938	
7. The Hills Shire Council	**\$61,365,000	180,214	
8. Parramatta City Council	\$589,000	178,549	
9. Hornsby Shire Council	\$6,746,000	165,090	
10. Campbelltown City	-\$2,571,000	152,612	
* Excludes City of Sydney	** One off sale of Assets \$32m + Revaluation		